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Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

Date:

7/2/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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+%2
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+%2

74

10

Penalty
1114 Score
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Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
" (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

Date:

7/2/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION w L ExtT T

S &R

xt W

xtT

&B

Entry
W/O | No. | Description 1 2 3 4

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

Penalty
Score

1 1491

0

Maneuver 1 1 1
Score 0 ez +% +%

+%

+%

+%2

+%2

+Y2

+%2

74%

Penalty
Score

2 | 1637

T | o | = [ % [

+%

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+1

75

Penalty
Score

3 | 1641

e [0 [ » | o [

+V2

+V2

72

Penalty
4 1505 Score

Maneuver 0 0 0 0
Score

6972

Penalty
5 | 1803|Sceore

Maneuver 0 0 +% +%
Score

+%

+%

+%2

+%2

73

Penalty
6 | 1030|Scere

Maneuver )
Score 0 0 72 0

6872

Penalty

7 1266 Score

Maneuver 0 +1 +1 +1
Score

+Y2

-1%

-Ya

+V2

7072

Penalty
8 1 605 Score

Maneuver 0 +% +% +%
Score

+2

+2

+2

+1

+1

+2

75%

Penalty
9 | 1472|3c0re

Maneuver 0 0 + +%
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

+%2

73

Penalty
10 | 1114 | 3core

Maneuver 1
Score 0 0 +7 0

+%

+2

+Y2

+Y2

+%2

73

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

£y

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

(817) 834-APHA (2742) » Fax: (817) 8343152

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

Date:

7/2/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -13% Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor,

-¥2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%2 Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION w L ExtT T

S &R

xt W

xtT

&B

W/0O

Entry
No. | Description 1 2 3 4

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

Penalty
Score op

op

op

op

op

op

op

2142

Maneuver
Score 0 0 -V -17%

-1

-1

1%

1%

1Y

-1%

0

59

12

Penalty
Score

1500

e [ o[ o o[ =

Nz

+Y2

6872

13

Penalty
Score

1906

e [0 [ o [ [

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+V2

+V2

+V2

74

14

Penalty
1111 Score

Maneuver 0 0 0 +%
Score

+2

+2

+2

72

15

Penalty
141 2 Score

Maneuver 0 +% 0 +%
Score

+%

+%2

+%2

72%

16

Penalty
1586 Score

Maneuver K
Score 0 72 0 0

+%

Sz

68

17

Penalty
1 643 Score

Maneuver 0 0 +% +1
Score

70

18

Penalty
1 43 1 Score

Maneuver 0 0 +% +%
Score

+2

+2

+2

+2

72

19

Penalty
1 863 Score

Maneuver 0 -1 -1 0
Score

Sz

64"

20

Penalty
Score

1476

Maneuver 1
Score 0 0 -2 0

Nz

6872

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
" (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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1 | 1491|352 0 74%
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Score

Penalty 1

7 | 1266 |Score 1 69%
Maneuver +15 +1 +1 0 +s | % | -1 0 +% | %

Score

Penalty
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2024 APHA World Championship Show

APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure
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MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

w L ExtT ~T S &R ExtW

xtT

&B

W/0O

Entry
No.

Description

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

2142

Penalty
Score

op op op

Maneuver
Score

Sz

0

64

12

1500

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

0 0 +2 -2 -2 Nz 0

+Y2

Sz

68

13

1906

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

0 0 +Y2 +Y2 +Y2 +V2 +V2

+V2

+V2

+V2

74

14

1111

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

0 +Y2 0 +72 0 0 0

+2

71%

15

1412

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+% +% +1 +1 +s +1 +Y5

+1

+%2

+%2

77

16

1586

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Vs 0 +% 0 +V% -1 0

Sz

+Y2

6872

17

1643

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

) 0 +Y2 +Y2 0 0 0

+V2

+V2

7072

18

1431

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2 +1 +1 +1 +%s +1 +%2

-2

+2

+2

75

19

1863

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

) Nz 0 0 0 0 -Ya

62"

20

1476

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

0 0 +Y2 +Y2 0 0 0

+Y2

71

Judge’s Signature:

é"——"‘(‘x)w




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
" (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Entry Penalty | FINAL
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Score
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Score
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Score
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Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

L (1 L ExtT T S &R ExtW xtT &B

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total | SCORE

Penalty

1 | 1491|352 0 78

g“ggri”"er 0 +% +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +2

Penalty

2 | 1637|352 0 77%

Manewver [ oo [ s [ #1 | w1 | w0 | # [+ | +1 | #1 | +2

Penalty
3 | 1641352 0 76%

M 0 A +1 +1 +% | +% +1 +¥5 +1 +Y

Penalty

4 | 1505 |Score 0 74%

Maneuver +1% +1% +1 +% 0 +1 +1% +1 +1 -1
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5 | 1803|Sceore 0 75%

Maneuver 0 +% +V% +1 +V2 +V2 +V2 +1 +Y2 +Y2
Score

Penalty

6 | 1030|Scere 0 69%
Maneuver 0 0 0 +V% 0 0 0 0 0 -1

Score

Penalty 1

7 | 1266 |Score 1 745

Maneuver + |+ +1 +1 +1 -1 0 s |+ | %
Score

Penalty

8 | 1605|Score 0 77

Maneuver +Ys 0 +1 +1 +1 +1 |+ |+ | s |+
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9 | 1472|Scere 0 75%

Warener 0 +h | +% |+ 0 +% | +1 +1 +1 0
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Penalty

10 | 1114 | 3core 0 75

L +% | 0 2 A 2 N 2 2 2
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Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

Date:

7/2/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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W/0O
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No.
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Score
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Nz
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0
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Score
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Nz

Nz
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13
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Score
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+1

+V2
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+1
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1412

Penalty
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77
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1431
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1863

Penalty
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Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

L (1 L ExtT T S &R ExtW xtT &B

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total | SCORE

Penalty
Score

21 | 1752 0 73%

MEnaiee o | v | 1| +n| o | +n |+ |+n |+ | %
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Penalty
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Maneuver
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Penalty
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Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure
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7/2/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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w

L
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No.
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Penalty
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FINAL
SCORE

1491

Penalty
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0

Maneuver
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+%2

+2

+1

+1

+%

+%2

+1%%
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+%2

77

1637

Penalty
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Maneuver
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+V2

+Y2

+2

+1

+%

+1

+1

+1

+1

77

1641
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Maneuver
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+V2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2
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+V2
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1505
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+Y2
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1803
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+%2
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Maneuver
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Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure
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L (1 L ExtT T S &R ExtW xtT &B
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Maneuver + +1% A + A 1% 0 Nz 0 -1
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i +1 +h | % | | +% +1 +1% +1% +1% 0

Penalty

15 | 1412|5core 0 79

Mansuyes +% |+ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +
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16 | 1586 5°°re 0 71%
! il +V% 0 +% | e | % 0 0 0 0 s
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Maneuver | | v | v [ 1 ] o | | e | %
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Maneuver +V5 0 0 0 0 0 s -1 0 -1
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20 | 1476|3c°re 0 75

L + | % | v | v | % | % | % +1 0 +Y5
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’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date; 71212024

Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

L (1 L ExtT T S &R ExtW xtT &B

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total | SCORE

Penalty
Score

21 | 1752 0 73%

Noneve 2 ESZ3N IR S 78 I 7 S 700 IS ZA L [

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature: B ae—




